



Parts List

Ref #	Key #	Part #	Detail	Qty/Unit	Ref #	Key #	Part #	Detail	Qty/Unit
11-410	32	n/a	Grip	1	11-410	16	n/a	Washer (091 401)	2
11-410	31	n/a	Plug - 60 x 60 x 3	2	11-410	15	n/a	Washer (092 201)	1
11-410	30	n/a	Ring - 8 x 16 x 5	1	11-410	14	n/a	Wheel (955 248)	1
11-410	29	n/a	Wheel (140-15 OC)	2	11-410	13	n/a	Additional Belt (956 416)	2
11-410	28	n/a	Safety Ring (15 CSN 022930)	2	11-410	12	n/a	Blade Holder (650 621b)	4
11-410	27	n/a	Pin - 3 x 26 (CSN 02 2156)	1	11-410	11	n/a	Belt (596 800)	1
11-410	26	n/a	Spring - 7 x 7 x 25 (8e)	2	11-410	10	n/a	Handle (131 100)	1
11-410	25	n/a	Washer - 8, 2 (CSN 02 1740)	2	11-410	9	n/a	Blade (750 303)	4
11-410	24	n/a	Washer - 6, 4 (CSN 02 1702)	12	11-410	8	n/a	Shaft (260 100)	1
11-410	23	n/a	Nut - M8 (CSN 02 1401)	2	11-410	7	n/a	Complete Belt (955 297)	2
11-410	22	n/a	Nut - M8 (CSN 02 1403)	10	11-410	6	n/a	Arm (741 115a)	1
11-410	21	n/a	Nut - M6 (CSN 02 1401)	6	11-410	5	n/a	Lever - Left (933 303)	1
11-410	20	n/a	Screw - M8 x 45(CSN 02 1101)	2	11-410	4	n/a	Lever - Right (933 307)	1
11-410	19	n/a	Screw - M6 x 45(CSN 02 1101)	6	11-410	3	n/a	Strap (955 107)	1
11-410	18	n/a	Screw - M6 x 10(CSN 02 1101)	4	11-410	2	n/a	Welded Nut (955 225)	1
11-410	17	n/a	Spring (450 152)	4	11-410	1	n/a	Frame (955 120a)	1



Order by Ref# and Key# Call 800-444-7060

Trusted since 1958

4430 Gibsonia Rd. • Gibsonia, PA 15044 • USA • www.bontool.com